
note:

DOGLIANI DOCG 

Papà Celso 

ANNATA
VINTAGE

WINE
 SPECTATOR

VINOUSSLOW WINE VITAEI VINI DI
VERONELLI

BIBENDA e.Robert
Parker.com

GAMBERO 
ROSSO

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

83/100

88/100

88/100

91/100

90/100

88/100

90/100

90/100

89/100

92/100

92/100

93/100

92/100

91/100

90/100

Vino Slow

Vino Slow

Vino Slow

90/100

90/100

90/100

90/100

90/100

86/100

91/100

The winery’s flagship wine, Papà Celso is dedicated to the memory of Celso Abbona, father of 
Marziano, who planted every vine in the Doriolo vineyard. The wine is exclusively produced with 
grapes from this vineyard. It is our most important Dogliani, made from grapes grown on vines over 
60 years old that give the wine a pleasant balance between elegance, power, and harmony.

90/100


