Papà Celso

DOGLIANI DOCG

note:			





ANNATA VINTAGE	GAMBERO ROSSO	I VINI DI VERONELLI	SLOW WINE	BIBENDA	VITAE	WINE SPECTATOR	e.Robert Parker.com	VINOUS
2006	ŢŢŢ	★ ★ ★ 92/100		****		83/100	90/100	
2007	TTT			***		88/100	90/100	
2008	ŢŢ	89/100	Vino Slow	***		88/100	90/100	
2009	TTT	★★★ 93/100	Vino Slow	***		91/100	90/100	
2010	ŢŢ	* * * 92/100					90/100	
2011	TTT	★★★ 92/100				90/100		
2012	ŢŢ	* * * 91/100				88/100		
2013	TTT	* * * 90/100	Vino Slow	***	ttt	90/100	_	
2014	ŢŢ					86/100		90/100
2015	TTT	★★★ 91/100		***	ttt	90/100		

The winery's flagship wine, Papà Celso is dedicated to the memory of Celso Abbona, father of Marziano, who planted every vine in the Doriolo vineyard. The wine is exclusively produced with grapes from this vineyard. It is our most important Dogliani, made from grapes grown on vines over 60 years old that give the wine a pleasant balance between elegance, power, and harmony.

